
BUS B  

BONITA HIGH START 7:40 A.M. CODE

6:40 Allen Ave. & Walnut (SW) 479

6:42 Allen & San Dimas Cyn. (SW) 1001

6:44 San Dimas Cyn. & Foothill (SE) 1002

6:51 Oak Mesa School 470

6:55 Wheeler & Golden Hills (SE) 258

6:56 Golden Hills & Country Club (SW) 259

6:57 Golden Hills & Roble Ln(SE) 1003

7:00 Esperanza & Shemiran 473

7:02 Esperanza &Virgina (NW) 1004

7:10 Arrive Bonita H.S. 226

7:25 Arrive Chaparral

BUS K

BONITA HIGH DISMISS 2:35 P.M. CODE

2:40 Leave Bonita High

2:46 Wheeler & Via De Mansion S/E 1184

2:49 Wheeler & Golden Hills 258

2:50 Golden Hills & Country Club 259

2:52 Golden Hills & Brydon (S/E) 489

2:54 Esperanza & Shemiran (S of fire station) 473

2:57 Esperanza & Virginia (NW) 1004

BUS I

BONITA HIGH DISMISS 2:35 P.M. CODE

2:40 Leave Bonita High

2:48 San Dimas Cyn. & Foothill (SW) 1006

2:50 San Dimas Cyn. & Allen Ave. (NW) 1007

2:53 Allen & Walnut (NE) 272

BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

BONITA HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2017-2018

Please have the student at the bus stop prior to the given time.

The following times are estimated and may vary.

Revised 12/14/2017


